a A
APPLE VALLEY

PARKS AND RECREATION ADVISORY
COMMITTEE




Appl e Val l ey Muni ci pal Center
7100 - 147'" Street West
Apple Valley, MN 55124

VEETI NG AGENDA

1. Call to Oder

N

. Approval of the Agenda

3. Audience - 10 Minutes Total Time Limit -
For Itens Not on this Agenda

SN

. Approval of the Mnutes for March 2012

o1

. Agenda Itens
A. Busi ness Request - Segway Proposal

B. Long Lake Stormwater Retrofit, Enhanced Sand
Filter Project

C. Val | eywood C ubhouse Construction Update
and Donation Qpportunity

D. Val | eywood Cl ubhouse Rental Rates

E. Trail Signage Update

6. O her
A. Next Meeting Date - September 6, 2012

7. Adjourn

20

30

15

20

10

Channel 16.

Regul ar neetings are broadcast |live on Charter Communi cations Cable




Agendas are available on the City’s internet web site
wwv. ci tyof appl eval [ ey. org


http://www.cityofapplevalley.org

